
The Etatron DLX MF/M Series is perfect  
for your water treatment needs!

The DLX MF/M Series
  Pump automatically compensates injection for variations 
  in flow when using a flow meter

  Self priming pump head equipped with automatic degassing

  PVDF solenoid head for enhanced chemical resistance

  IP65 acid resistance housing

  Flexible user-friendly interface

  120 or 230 V - 50/60 Hz

  Auto-degassing head

A safe and adequate water supply is vital to the production 
of plants, making a water treatment plan essential.  

The DLX MF/M metering pump is the perfect answer for your  
water treatment plan. It is simple to use, highly reliable, and is  
compact in size.

Disinfectants
	   - Chlorine
	   - Chlorine Dioxide
	   - Hypochlorite

Algicides 
Biocides 
Peracetic Acid
Scale Inhibitors
Quaternary Ammonia

Accurately Injects: 
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Wetted Parts Materials
Pump Head PVDF

Diaphragm PTFE (Teflon®)

Suction Tube PVDF

Valves Ceramic Ball TFE/P

Seals AFLAS®

Discharge Tube PVDF

Irrigation Water Treatment  
Metering Pump
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DLX/DLXB Specification Chart

VERSION FLOW RATE PRESSURE OUTPUT

NUMBER GPH LPH PSI BAR ML

0115
0.26
0.53
0.78

1
2
3

217
145
72

15
10
5

0.14
0.28
0.42

0507
1.32
1.59
2.12

5
6
8

101
72
29

7
5
2

0.69
0.83
1.11

0810
2.12
2.64
3.17

8
10
12

145
101
43

10
7
3

1.11
1.39
1.67

1504 3.96 15 58 4 2.08

DLX MF/M Series Installation
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NOTE: Installation illustrations are to be 
used as a reference guide only.


